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The Disability Royal 

Commission is looking 

into something that may 

need to be fixed 

 

 

 

It is looking into all types 

of violence, abuse, 

neglect and exploitation 

 

 

 

It is looking at why 

people with disability are 

harmed 
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The Royal Commission 

wants to stop people with 

disability being harmed 

 

 

It wants everyone to live 

and feel safe in their 

home, their work, their 

community, their 

education and within the 

service delivery they 

receive through supports 

 

 

It is looking at ways of 

making our community 

better for people with 

disability 
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Have you experienced or 

seen violence, abuse, 

neglect or exploitation 

towards a person with 

disability? 

 

 

 

Would you like to tell the 

Royal Commission about 

this? 

 

 

 

Do you have an idea that 

could make our 

community better for 

people with disability? 
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You can tell the Royal 

Commission about what 

you experienced or saw 

 

 

 

The Royal Commission 

wants to hear from you 

 

 

 

 

Community Living 

Australia wants to hear 

from you to help make 

your voice heard 
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Community Living 

Australia can support you 

to talk to the right people 

 

 

 

Here are some of the 

ways we can help 

 

 

 

 

Help arrange a meeting 

with the right people for 

you to talk to 
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Attend a meeting with 

you if you want us to 

 

 

 

 

Find someone to help 

you share your 

experience or idea 

 

 

 

 

Help explain information 

about the Royal 

Commission 
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Some people might be 

upset, embarrassed, 

angry or scared by some 

of their experiences 

 

 

 

Community Living 

Australia is here to 

support you 

 

 

If you have any questions 

or would like more 

information please call 

Community Living 

Australia  

08 8536 5888 
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You can call the Royal 

Commission  

1800 517 199 

 

 

 

Or email the Royal 

Commission 

DRCenquiries@royalcommission.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

These can be found on 

the Disability Royal 

Commission website 

www.disability.royalcommission.gov.au 


